 SECTION
 PAGE
 DATE
USA: (937) 778-8947   •   Canada: (905) 457-6223   •   International: (937) 615-3598A Crane Co. Company
A
1I
9/08

START
CODE
FULL
LOAD
AMPS
LOCKED
ROTOR
AMPS
CORD
SIZE
CORD
TYPE
CORD O.D.
± .02 (.5)
in (mm)
8XSE20048HA 084778 49.06 20 460/3 60 870 G 27.8 141.0 8/4 SOW 0.985 (25)
8XSE20058HA 089393 49.06 20 575/3 60 870 G 22.0 109.0 8/4 SOW 0.985 (25)
8XSE25048HA 084779 49.06 25 460/3 60 870 G 36.5 174.0 8/4 SOW 0.985 (25)
8XSE25058HA 089394 49.06 25 575/3 60 870 G 28.8 139.2 8/4 SOW 0.985 (25)
8XSE30048HA 084780 49.06 30 460/3 60 870 F 43.0 199.0 8/4 SOW 0.985 (25)
8XSE30058HA 089395 49.06 30 575/3 60 870 F 34.4 159.0 8/4 SOW 0.985 (25)
Moisture and Temperature sensor cord for all models is 18/5 SOW, 0.485 (12.3mm) ± .02 (.51mm) O.D.
IMPORTANT !
1.) MOISTURE AND TEMPERATURE SENSORS MUST BE CONNECTED TO VALIDATE THE UL LISTING.
2.) A NON-SPARKING BREAK AWAY FITTING MUST BE USED TO VALIDATE THE UL LISTING.

START
CODE
FULL
LOAD
AMPS
LOCKED
ROTOR
AMPS
CORD
SIZE
CORD
TYPE
CORD O.D.
± .02 (.5)
in (mm)
8XSE30046HA 084781 49.06 30 460/3 60 1150 G 40.0 210.0 8/4 SOW 0.985 (25)
8XSE30056HA 089361 49.06 30 575/3 60 1150 G 32.0 168.0 8/4 SOW 0.985 (25)
8XSE40046HA 084782 49.06 40 460/3 60 1150 G 52.0 282.0 6/4 SOW 1.125 (29)
8XSE40056HA 089362 49.06 40 575/3 60 1150 G 42.6 226.0 6/4 SOW 1.125 (29)
8XSE50046HA 084783 49.06 50 460/3 60 1150 F 67.0 322.0 4/4 SOW 1.350 (34)
8XSE50056HA 089363 49.06 50 575/3 60 1150 F 53.6 258.0 4/4 SOW 1.350 (34)
8XSE60046HA 084784 49.06 60 460/3 60 1150 F 76.9 409.0 2/4 SOW 1.550 (39)
8XSE60056HA 089364 49.06 60 575/3 60 1150 F 61.4 315.0 2/4 SOW 1.550 (39)
8XSE75046HA 084785 54.50 75 460/3 60 1150 G 92.0 534.0 2/4 SOW 1.550 (39)
8XSE75056HA 089365 54.50 75 575/3 60 1150 G 73.6 427.0 2/4 SOW 1.550 (39)
8XSE100044HA 084786 54.50 100 460/3 60 1750 G 123.0 703.0 1/4 SOW 1.680 (43)
8XSE100054HA 089366 54.50 100 575/3 60 1750 G 98.4 562.0 1/4 SOW 1.680 (43)
8XSE125044HA 084787 54.50 125 460/3 60 1750 F 153.0 864.0 2/0/4 SOW 1.930 (49)
8XSE125054HA 089367 54.50 125 575/3 60 1750 F 122.0 691.0 2/0/4 SOW 1.930 (49)
8XSE150044HA 084788 54.50 150 460/3 60 1750 E 182.0 1080.0 3/0/4 SOW 2.070 (53)
8XSE150054HA 089368 54.50 150 575/3 60 1750 E 145.0 864.0 3/0/4 SOW 2.070 (53)
Moisture and Temperature sensor cord for all models is 18/5 SOW, 0.485 (12.3mm) ± .02 (.51mm) O.D.
IMPORTANT !
1.) MOISTURE AND TEMPERATURE SENSORS MUST BE CONNECTED TO VALIDATE THE UL LISTING.
2.) A NON-SPARKING BREAK AWAY FITTING MUST BE USED TO VALIDATE THE UL LISTING.